British Dressage at Moulton College, 10th March 2019

Class 1 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 15(2008) - KBIS - Qualifier

30 Mr Laurence Hunt

4 Ms Vicky Ulliott-Rose
13 Ms Harriet Middleton
15 Miss Martha Rendle

16 Miss Imogen Arrowsmith

29 Mrs Heather Dalgleish
28 Mrs Sylvia Wajzner
21 Mr Laurence Hunt

corlanau armani

Time Out

Coco Mademoiselle Couture
Lismore Limerick
Lussaltown Marry Me

Onna Moonbeam
Cornagower Blue

Tinka's Delite

Class 2 Dressage - BD - Preliminary - 17A (2017) - KBIS - Qualifier

21 Mr Laurence Hunt
13 Ms Harriet Middleton
15 Miss Martha Rendle

16 Miss Imogen Arrowsmith

29 Mrs Heather Dalgleish
6 Ms Claire Smith
7 Ms N Jarmain
5 Ms Nicole Turner
17 Miss Eliza Ireson
30 Mr Laurence Hunt
24 Mrs Sharon Boyles
20 Mrs Claire Costello

Class 4 Dressage - BD - Freestyle - Music

24 Mrs Sharon Boyles
2 Mrs Pamela Sellers
19 Mrs Vicky Earnshaw

Class 5 Dressage - BD - Novice - 23(2012)

5 Ms Nicole Turner
7 Ms N Jarmain
17 Miss Eliza Ireson
8 Ms Jenny Swainson
9 Mrs Jo Hall
14 Mrs Alison Jones
23 Ms Rebecca Kilby
3 Ms urszula russek

Tinka's Delite

Coco Mademoiselle Couture
Lismore Limerick
Lussaltown Marry Me
Onna Moonbeam
Mularkey

Jamesfield Donnaditzi
Rio Forever

Saoirse Serenade
corlanau armani
Mollycobble

The Eye Catcher

- Novice (2019)
Mollycobble
Quandra
Coolaney

Rio Forever
Jamesfield Donnaditzi
Saoirse Serenade

In The Tuns
Dranganmore Prince
Furst Lady

Gaby Il

Cantano Star

Gold

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold

Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Silver

Bronze
Silver
Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Silver

Bronze
Silver

9:00 AM
9:07 AM
9:14 AM
9:21 AM
9:28 AM
9:35 AM
9:42 AM
9:49 AM

10:03 AM
10:10 AM
10:17 AM
10:24 AM
10:31 AM
10:38 AM
10:45 AM
10:52 AM
10:59 AM
11:06 AM
11:13 AM
11:20 AM

11:34 AM
11:42 AM
11:50 AM

12:05 PM
12:12 PM
12:19 PM
12:26 PM
12:33 PM
12:40 PM
12:47 PM
12:54 PM



Class 6 Dressage - BD - Novice - 37A (2017) - Blue Chip - Qualifier

3 Ms urszula russek

20 Mrs Claire Costello
2 Mrs Pamela Sellers

14 Mrs Alison Jones

23 Ms Rebecca Kilby

18 Mrs Christina Dowell
1 Mrs Colleen Wilkinson

10 Mrs Joanne Dagley-Cleworth

Cantano Star

The Eye Catcher Il
Quandra

Furst Lady

Gaby Il

Bright Star
Jellytot

Micheal Angelo

Class 7 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 45(2010)

19 Mrs Vicky Earnshaw
1 Mrs Colleen Wilkinson

10 Mrs Joanne Dagley-Cleworth

11 Ms Alison Davies
25 Miss Katie Lawrence
27 Mrs Sarah Jacklin

Coolaney
Jellytot
Micheal Angelo
Kazoo
Donaulied
Good Speed

Class 8 Dressage - BD - Elementary - 57(2007) - Equi-Trek - Qualifier

10 Mrs Joanne Dagley-Cleworth

11 Ms Alison Davies
12 Ms Katie Lawrence
27 Mrs Sarah Jacklin
26 Ms Rachel Taylor

Micheal Angelo
Kazoo
Donaulied
Good Speed
Fantom Fidget

Class 10 Dressage - BD - Medium - 69(2005)

22 Miss Samantha Wuidart

26 Ms Rachel Taylor

Widi Wici
Fantom Fidget

Class 11 Dressage - BD - Medium - 75(2002) - Qualifier

22 Miss Samantha Wuidart

Widi Wici

Class 12 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 85(2009)

31 Mr Craig Millard

Black Sabbath

Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver

Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver

Silver
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze

Silver
Bronze

Silver

Silver

Class 13 Dressage - BD - Advanced Medium - 96(2011) - Charles Owen - Qualifier

31 Mr Craig Millard

Black Sabbath

Silver

1:08 PM
1:15PM
1:22 PM
1:29 PM
1:36 PM
1:43 PM
1:50 PM
1:57 PM

2:11 PM
2:18 PM
2:25PM
2:32 PM
2:39 PM
2:46 PM

3:00 PM
3:07 PM
3:14 PM
3:21 PM
3:28 PM

3:40 PM
3:47 PM

3:57 PM

4:09 PM

4:23 PM



